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ARS 2019

S¢.

32
98
13
25
62
113
103
633
28
122
195
23

77
229
67
88
83
95
188
37
165
76
175
130
111
56
365
161
333
139
138
43
26
638
86

Jméno

Ondrej
Vaclav
Petr
Michal
Leos
Dan
Dan
Marek
Vladimir
Milos
Tomas
Lukas
Filip
JiFi
Ales
Michal
Josef
Michal
Tomas
Josef
Tomas
Petr
Dusan
Jan
Tomas
Martin
Vit
Tomas
Zdenék
Jan
Milan
Tomas
Lukas
Tomas
Tomas
Ondrej

ABSOLUTNE
PFijmeni

Simek
Bumbalek
Semerad
Novy
Hradil
Skocdopole
Skocdopole
Novak
Hanzl
Feigl
Kudrna
Krupicka
Strahal
Kratochvil
Jirasek
Savruk
Susta

Suk
Krejcik
Susta
Gomzjakov
Kolar

Vit
Drazek
Krejcik
Repka
Ouzky
Hrazdira
Matas
Kvasnicka
Gregor
Mencik
Mrnka
Jarosil
Sulek
Zdratzil

Viz

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII MR

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
Ford Focus RS

Skoda 1000MB

Skoda Fabia

Skoda Fabia

Honda CBR-RR

Ford Focus RS
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
BMW e36 325i

Ford Fiesta

Honda Civic VTi
Mitsubishi EVO X
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
Subaru Impreza Sti
Skoda Fabia S1600

Ford Focus

Skoda Fabia

Skoda Fabia S1600

Ford Zomer buggy

BMW 125i

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
BMW e36 328i

Skoda Fabia

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 7
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6
Yamaha R6

Subaru Impreza Sti RA
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI
Yamaha kartcross
Yamaha kartcross
Citroen Saxo

Honda CBR-RR

Renault 5 GT turbo

Body 1.z 2.z
74 17 20
73 8 11
72 20 12
52 3 8
46 10 9
39 17
34 14
32 12
31T 1+ 2
30 9

27 6 10
22 3
21 7
21 5

17

14 14
14

13

12

12

11 11

9

9

8 6
8

8 4
7 7

7

7

5 5
5

5

4 4

4

2 2

1

3.z

17
14
20
12

11
10

4.z 5.z
20
17 17
20
14

Vo]

11
10

11 6
12

10 3

14

12

6.z

14

12

11
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ARS 2019

S¢.

62
195
23
7
83
175
95
41
165
73
86
113
26
88
600
153
103
61
66
905
205
46
405
500
277
173
22
68
92
48
87
656
132
153
917

Jméno

Leos
Tomas
Lukas
Filip
Michal
Jan
Tomas
Marek
Petr
JiFi
Ondrej
Dan
Tomas
Josef
Ales
Zbynék
Dan
Petr
Jan
Petr
Marek
Vilém
Tomas
Jan
Dominik
JiFi
Jindra
Martin
Petr
Milan
Martin
Jan
Jan
Zbynék
Jan

2WD ABSOLUTNE

PFijmeni

Hradil
Kudrna
Krupicka
Strahal
Suk
Drazek
Krejcik
Hons
Kolar
Bocek
Zdrazil
Skocdopole
Jarosil
Susta
Gollner
Novacek
Skocdopole
Koutsky
Burget
Stary
Szekely
Erben
Micik
Strnad
Nwelati
Bocek
Kriegel
Polak
Matécha
Andruchovic
Winkler
Zubaty
Klinger
Novacek
Halek

Viz

Skoda 1000MB
BMW e36 325i
Ford Fiesta

Honda Civic VTi
Ford Focus

BMW e36 328i
Skoda Fabia
Peugeot 106 S16
BMW 125i

Seat |biza TDI
Renault 5 GT turbo
Skoda Fabia
Citroen Saxo
Skoda Fabia S1600
Honda Civic Type-R
Volkswagen Golf
Skoda Fabia
Mazda MX5

Skoda Fabia RS
Honda Civic Type-R
Peugeot 106
Skoda Fabia 1.9 TDI
Skoda Fabia MK1
Mazda MX-5

Ford Fiesta
Citroen Saxo

Ford Puma

Ford Fiesta ST150
VW Scirocco
Citroen Saxo VTS
Nissan 200 SX
Citroen DS3 1.6 THP
Skoda Felicia
Volkswagen golf
Porsche 924S

Body 1.z
91 20
66 17
65 9
59
56 14
50 12
37
32 4
28
25 5
21
20
20 6
20
18 1
18
17
17 11
13 3
10 10
9
8 8
7 7
6
q
q
3
3
3
2 2
2
2
2
1
1

14

11

10

17
5

20
10
12
14

11
17

4.z

14

20

17

10

11

12

14
20

20
14
12

17

11

10
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ARS 2019

S¢.

205
277
38
19
75
17
177
132

911
178
101
103
12
124
70
96
422
135
228
104
94
299

71
198
144

20
118
433
274

10

74
998
137
133

97

34

64

49
200
95
117
129
232

Jméno

Marek
Dominik
Vladimir
Pavel
Marek
Karel
Lukas
Jan
Michal
Petr
Michael
Lukas
Dan
Lukas
David
René
Tomas
Radim
Martin
Adam
JiFi
Lukas
Tomas
Martin
Pavel
Frantisek
Filip
Ondrej
Robin
Jakub
Pavel
Karel
Michal
JiFi
Mikulas
Jakub
JiFi
David
Matéj
Zdenék
Lukas
Pavel
Tomas
Antonin
Jan
Ladislav

Kategorie 1
PFijmeni

Szekely
Nwelati
Cejka
Kolar
Smoldk
Marik
Marik
Klinger
Jiricek
Jelinek Ing
Herman
Vojtéchovsky
Skocdopole
Bartonicek
Wodinsky
Majer
Zdrubecky
Havlista
Jenicek
Charvat
Svarc
Spanily
Havel
Donat
Dusek
Smola
SindelaF
Havel
Saffin
Havlista
Spacek
Berenda
Bauer
Brhel
Mikes
Vasicek
Susta
Chvalina
Vosecky
Svoboda
Vizina
Mares
Krejcik
RGzicka
Eidkum
Obergries

Viz

Peugeot 106
Ford Fiesta
Skoda Favorit
Skoda 110R
Ford Fiesta
Honda Civic 1.4
Honda Civic 1.4
Skoda Felicia
Opel Corsa 1.2 16V
Skoda Favorit A
Toyota Yaris 1.3
Ford Fiesta
Skoda Fabia
Peugeot 106
Ford Fiesta
Skoda Felicia
Skoda 120
Skoda Felicia
Ford Fiesta Cup
Skoda Fabia Combi
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta Cup
Honda Civic
VW UP

Fiat Abarth TC
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta

Fiat Seicento
Ford Fiesta Cup
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Fiat Seicento
Fiat Punto
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta cup
Opel Corsa 1.4 16V
Ford Fiesta
Skoda Felicia
Peugeot 106
Ford Fiesta Cup
Skoda Felicia
Opel Corsa 1.2
Peugeot 206
Ford Fiesta Cup
Skoda 120
Skoda Felicia

Body 1.z 2.z
88 18 17
82 17 14
55 14
54 10
51 11 12
43 12
39 9
37

35 3

25 0 10
22 6
20 20
20 20
20 4 8
16 7
15 0 6
12 11
12

11

11

9 9
9 5
9

9 7

8 8

6

6

5 5

5

5

4 4
4 0 3
2 2

2 2
2

1 1

1 1
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
0

0

0

3.z

17
20
12
14
10

o

4.z

14
17

10

12

11
20

5.z

20

12

14
10

17

6.z

20
14
17

11
10

O ©

w

12
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116
107
145
172
31
152
193
192
189
167
183
190
194

Jaroslav
Milan
Zuzana
Antonin
Zdenék
David
Krystof
Martin
Jakub
Vladimir
Pavel
Anicka
Jaroslav

Mirovsky
Popilka
Hordkova
Liska
Matas
Bordas
Vanék
Hamacek
Pilnik
Hladik
Vaculik
Valentova
Raczek

FiatUno1.4DS
Ford Fiesta
Skoda Favorit
Skoda Fabia 1.4 16V
Skoda Favorit
Skoda Felicia
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta
Honda Civic
Suzuki Swift
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta Cup
Skoda Felicia
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ARS 2019

S¢.

19
178
70
6
228
172
299
74
49
116
152

Jméno

Pavel
Michael
René
Martin
Adam
Antonin
Tomas
Michal
Lukas
Jaroslav
David

Trida 11

PFijmeni

Kolar
Herman
Majer
Donat
Charvat
Liska
Havel
Bauer
Vizina
Mirovsky
Bordas

Viz

Skoda 110R
Toyota Yaris 1.3
Skoda Felicia

VW UP

Skoda Fabia Combi
Skoda Fabia 1.4 16V
Honda Civic

Fiat Punto

Skoda Felicia
FiatUno1.4DS
Skoda Felicia

Body 1.z 2.z 3.z

97
74
69
57
34
31
17
14
11
11
9

20 20
17 12
12 17 14
20

17
14
11

11

4.z

20
17
12
14

11

20
17
12
11
14
10

6.z

17
11
14
12
20
10
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ARS 2019

S¢.

205
277
38
75
17

177
132
911
12
101
103
124
96
135
10
94
422
104
71
198
144
20
118
274
433
31
133
117
137
193
34
998
200
192
97
129
107
64
95
232
145
189

167
183

Jméno

Marek
Dominik
Vladimir
Marek
Karel
Michal
Lukas
Jan
Petr
Lukas
Lukas
Dan
David
Tomas
Martin
Karel
Lukas
Radim
JiFi
Pavel
FrantiSek
Filip
Ondrej
Robin
Pavel
Jakub
Zdenék
Jakub
Antonin
Mikulas
Krystof
David
JiFi
Pavel
Martin
JiFi

Jan
Milan
Matéj
Tomas
Ladislav
Zuzana
Jakub
Zdenék
Viadimir
Pavel

Trida 12
PFijmeni

Szekely
Nwelati
Cejka
Smoldak
Marik
Jiricek
Matrik
Klinger
Jelinek Ing
Bartonicek
Vojtéchovsky
Skocdopole
Wodinsky
Zdrubecky
Jenicek
Berenda
Spanily
Havlista
Svarc
Dusek
Smola
Sindelar
Havel
Saffin
Spacek
Havlista
Matas
Vasicek
Razicka
Mikes
Vanék
Chvalina
Brhel
Mares
Hamacek
Susta
Eidkum
Popilka
Vosecky
Krejcik
Obergries
Horakova
Pilnik
Svoboda
Hladik
Vaculik

Viz

Peugeot 106
Ford Fiesta
Skoda Favorit
Ford Fiesta
Honda Civic 1.4
Opel Corsa 1.2 16V
Honda Civic 1.4
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Favorit A
Peugeot 106
Ford Fiesta
Skoda Fabia
Ford Fiesta
Skoda 120

Ford Fiesta Cup
Fiat Seicento
Ford Fiesta Cup
Skoda Felicia
Ford Fiesta

Fiat Abarth TC
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta

Fiat Seicento
Ford Fiesta Cup
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Favorit
Opel Corsa 1.4 16V
Ford Fiesta Cup
Ford Fiesta cup
Ford Fiesta
Skoda Felicia
Ford Fiesta
Opel Corsa 1.2
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta
Skoda 120
Ford Fiesta
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 206
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Favorit
Honda Civic
Ford Fiesta Cup
Suzuki Swift
Ford Fiesta

OC OO R R R RERRENNNWWWWLRERPLEPLEAEUUNNNNO®OOGO®OO

Body 1.z
88 10
82 17
59 14
55 11
4 12
41 5
40 9
37
31 2
30 6
20 20
20
20
16
15
14 O
12
12

2.z

17
14

12

10

20

11

3.z
17
20
14
11

12

10

a W O un

4.z

14
17

10
12

11
20
9

5.z

20

14

11

10
17

6.z
20
14
17
11

10

12



190 Anicka  Valentova Ford Fiesta Cup
194  Jaroslav Raczek Skoda Felicia
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ARS 2019

S¢.

62
23
7
41
95
173
27
26
40
113
106
88
31
53
703
181
48
91
134
138
71
54
15
51
143
52
789
121
110
79
142
164
24
123
241
80
768
158
105
84
176
221
39
69
29

Jméno

Leos
Lukas
Filip
Marek
Tomas
JiFi
Dominik
Tomas
David
Dan
Pavel
Josef
Zdenék
Vratislav
Vladimir
Jaroslav
Milan
JiFi

JiFi
Tomas
Pavel
Martin
Jindfich
Honza
Tomas
Jan
David
Jan
Lukas
Jaromir
David
Michal
Karel
Jakub
Radek
Jan
Ladislav
Martin
Radek
Josef
Miroslav
Pavel
Ludék
Petr
David

Kategorie 2

Pfijmeni

Hradil
Krupicka
Strahal
Hons
Krej¢ik
Bocek st.
Nwelati
Jarosil
Korcak
Skocdopole
Bartos
Susta
Matas
Buchar
Kvasnicka
Strnad
Andruchovi¢
Bistiak
Galuska
Mencik
Dusek
Paldus
KFistek
Boubin ml.
Pertold
Boubin st.
Kutik
Brich
Kadecka
Lemfeld
SindelaF
Eder
Sojka
Simek
Novosad
Ibermajer
Bahnik
Moucha
Cikan
Mlejnek
Bahnik
Vitovec jun.
Dolejs
Tomiska
Hora

Viz

Skoda 1000MB
Ford Fiesta

Honda Civic VTi
Peugeot 106 S16
Skoda Fabia
Citroen Saxo

Ford Fiesta

Citroen Saxo
Suzuki Swift Sport
Skoda Fabia
Peugeot 106 516
Skoda Fabia S1600
Suzuki Swift Sport
Citroen Saxo VTS 16V
Peugeot 106 S16 Rally
Citroen C2 VTS 16V
Citroen Saxo VTS
Skoda 130 LR

Ford Fiesta 1.6Kitcar
Ford Fiesta S1600
Lada 1600 MTX
Citroen C2

Honda Civic
Mitsubishi Colt
Ford Puma
Mitsubishi Colt
VW Polo N1600
Honda Civic VTi
Citroen Saxo
Honda CRX

Ford Puma

Citroen Saxo

Ford Puma 1.6KitCar
Citroen Saxo 16V
Ford Fiesta 1.6ST
Ford Fiesta 1.6 R1
VW Polo Gti

Honda CRX

Honda Civic

Lada 2101

VW Polo Gti
Citroen C2

Ford Fiesta 1.6ST
Peugeot 106

Ford Fiesta 1.6ST

Body 1.z 2.z
94 20 17
78 17 2
70 16 14
57 12 11
39

39 4
35 2 9
28 14
27 © 5
20 20
20 5 6
20

20

17 7

12 0 3
12

11 11
10 10
10 7
10

10 8
9 9

9

8 8

8

6 6

6

5

5

4 4

4

4

3 3

3

3

2 2
2

2

1 1

1 1
1

1

0 0

0 0

0 0

3.z

20
12
14
11
17
10

4.7

20
17
11
12

(S, ]

10

5.z 6.z

17
12
11

10

14

20

20
17
14
12

11



44
72
223
244
182

Petr RGZicka
Petr Straka
Petr Obergries
Martin  Koutek
Vojtéch Cisaf

Mazda 323 p v
Skoda Fabia
Peugeot 206
Skoda Felicia 1.6
Honda Civic Del Sol

o O O o o
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ARS 2019

S¢.

41
40
26
31
181
53
48
84
54
121
123
164
79
69
221
182
44

Jméno

Filip
Marek
David
Tomas
Zdenék
Jaroslav
Vratislav
Milan
Josef
Martin
Jan
Jakub
Michal
Jaromir
Petr
Pavel
Vojtéch
Petr

T¥ida 21
Pfijmeni

Strahal
Hons
Korcak
Jarosil
Matas
Strnad
Buchar
Andruchovic
Mlejnek
Paldus
Brich

Simek

Eder
Lemfeld
Tomiska
Vitovec jun.
Cisar
RGzicka

Viz Body 1.z
Honda Civic VTi 97 12
Peugeot 106 S16 85 17
Suzuki Swift Sport 61 7
Citroen Saxo 40 20
Suzuki Swift Sport 37

Citroen C2 VTS 16V 34
Citroen Saxo VIS 16V 24 10

Citroen Saxo VTS 14 14
Lada 2101 12
Citroen C2 11 11
Honda Civic VTi 11
Citroen Saxo 16V 10
Citroen Saxo 10
Honda CRX 9 9
Peugeot 106 8 8
Citroen C2 8
Honda Civic Del Sol 7
Mazda 323 pv 6 6

20
17
14

12

3.z
20
17
14

12

11
10

20
17
12

14
11

5.z

17

12
20

11

6.z
20
17

11
12
14

10
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ARS 2019

S¢.

62
23
173
27
95
106
703
113
88
71
134
51
110
52
91
138
15
143
24
789
105
768
142
241
244
39
176
158
223
29
80
72

Jméno

Leos
Lukas
Jiri
Dominik
Tomas
Pavel
Vladimir
Dan
Josef
Pavel
Jiri
Honza
Lukas
Jan

Jiri
Tomas
Jindfich
Tomas
Karel
David
Radek
Ladislav
David
Radek
Martin
Ludék
Miroslav
Martin
Petr
David
Jan
Petr

T¥ida 22
Pfijmeni

Hradil
Krupicka
Bocek st.
Nwelati
Krej¢ik
Bartos
Kvasnicka
Skocdopole
Susta
Dusek
Galuska
Boubin ml.
Kadecka
Boubin st.
Bistiak
Mencik
KFistek
Pertold
Sojka
Kutik
Cikan
Bahnik
SindelaF
Novosad
Koutek
Dolejs
Bahnik
Moucha
Obergries
Hora
Ibermajer
Straka

Viz

Skoda 1000MB
Ford Fiesta
Citroen Saxo

Ford Fiesta

Skoda Fabia
Peugeot 106 s16
Peugeot 106 S16 Rally
Skoda Fabia
Skoda Fabia S1600
Lada 1600 MTX
Ford Puma 1.6KitCar
Mitsubishi Colt
Citroen Saxo
Mitsubishi Colt
Skoda 130 LR

Ford Fiesta S1600
Honda Civic

Ford Puma

Ford Puma 1.6KitCar
VW Polo N1600
Honda Civic

VW Polo Gti

Ford Puma

Ford Fiesta 1.6ST
Skoda Felicia 1.6
Ford Fiesta 1.6ST
VW Polo Gti
Honda CRX
Peugeot 206

Ford Fiesta 1.6ST
Ford Fiesta 1.6 R1
Skoda Fabia

Body 1.z 2.z 3.z

94 20 ## 20

82 17 14 14
53 7 12
52 9 11 10
43 17
30 11 8 11
30 6 6
20 20
20

18 10
16 9
14 14

14 9
12 12

12 12
12

12

11

10 10

9

8 8

8 8
8

8

8

7 7

7 7
7

6 6
5 5

5 5

a 4

4.z
17
20
10

14

12

11

5.z

17
14
10
11
12

20

6.z

20
17
14
11

12
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ARS 2019

S¢.

73
66
46
86
600
68
174
22
125
150
905
666
102
154
131
112
63

260
620
109
141
621
683
18

81
588
14
85
128
196
42
184
93
107
119
777
136
36
140

105

Jméno

Jiri

Jan
Vilém
Ondrej
Ales
Martin
Martin
Jindra
Ales
Pavel
Petr
Lukas
Tomas
Lukas
Jindfich
Lukas
Matéj
Adrian
Ivo
Robin
Jaroslav
Ondrej
Ladislav
Mirek
Roman
Roman
Vladimir
Daniel
Miroslav
Zdenék
Tomas
Tomas
JiFi
Michal
Michal
Milan
Jan
David
Lukas
Martin
Pavel
Milan
Radek

Kategorie 3

Pfijmeni Viz

Bocek Seat |biza TDI
Burget Skoda Fabia RS
Erben Skoda Fabia 1.9 TDI
Zdratzil Renault 5 GT turbo
Gollner Honda Civic Type-R
Polak Ford Fiesta
Mlejnek Peugeot 206
Kriegel Ford Puma
Dokoupil ~ Ford Puma 1.7
Paseka Ford Fiesta ST150
Stary Honda Civic Type-R
Korec BMW 318 Ti
Kfivanek  Ford Focus 2.0
Krupicka Peugeot 208 R2
Stastny Skoda Fabia

Kalos Honda Civic
Hoffman  Audi A3

Molinari BMW E36 320i

Kral VW Golf MK2

Polden Toyota MR2

Janousek  Nissan Sunny
Donat Hyundai Coupe
Zenisek Toyota MR2
Pribula Renault Clio R
Brejsa Renault Clio Il sport
Kristofik VW Golf 2 GTD
Kalina BMW 318 is
Reps Ford Puma

Kovar Ford Fiesta 1.6R1
Simonik Renault Clio RS
Juhardk  Skoda Octavia RS
Petr Peugeot 206 2.0
Vichta VW Brouk

Bouchner Skoda Fabia 1.9 TDI

Labudek Renault Megane Coupe 2.0
Popilka Honda Civic

Palo Honda Civic EP3

Vrabec Skoda Fabia

Culek Audi A3 1.8 20V

Zelenka Ford Focus ST170

Vosecky Lada 2105

Blaha Ford Fiesta 1.6R1

Cikan Honda Civic

Body 1.z
85 14
73 R
58 17
54
51 11
50 5
45 8
36
35 2
28 7
20 20
20 6
17
17
15
15
10 10
10 O
9 9
9
8
8
7
6
6
6 0
5
5
4 4
q
q
4
3 3
3
2
2
1 1
1
1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0

14

17
20

11

12

14
17
11

20
12
10

20
14
10
17

11

12

20
14

12

10
11

17
14
11
20

10

12
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ARS 2019

S¢.

68
46
125
600
150

112
131

93
136
85
109
119
588
36
128
107
196
184

Jméno

Martin
Vilém
Ales
Ales
Pavel
Adrian
Lukas
Jindfich
Roman
Michal
Lukas
Zdenék
Jaroslav
Jan
Daniel
Martin
Tomas
Milan
Tomas
Michal

Trida 31
Prijmeni Vz

Polak Ford Fiesta

Erben  Skoda Fabia 1.9 TDI
Dokoupil Ford Puma 1.7
Gollner Honda Civic Type-R
Paseka  Ford Fiesta ST150
Molinari BMW E36 320i
Kalo$ Honda Civic
Stastny Skoda Fabia
Kristofik VW Golf 2 GTD
Labudek Renault Megane Coupe 2.0
Culek Audi A3 1.8 20V
Simonik  Renault Clio RS
Janousek Nissan Sunny

Pald Honda Civic EP3
Reps Ford Puma
Zelenka Ford Focus ST170
Juhaniak Skoda Octavia RS
Popilka  Honda Civic

Petr Peugeot 206 2.0
Bouchner Skoda Fabia 1.9 TDI

Body 1.z 2.z
86 12

85 20 4
65 11 11
57 17 20
45 14 17
33 7

33

24

19 8

17 10
15 9
12 12
11

10 10

10

9 9

9

9

9

8

3.z

17
14

20

12

11

4.z
20
17
12
14

11

5.z

20
14
17

11
10
12

6.z
17

20
14

12

11

10
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ARS 2019

S¢.

73
66
174
86
22
666
102
905
154
18
63
260
620
141
621
160
683
105
14
81
42
140
777

Trida 32

Jméno  Prijmeni
JiFi Bocek
Jan Burget
Martin  Mlejnek
Ondfej Zdrazil
Jindra Kriegel
Lukas Korec
Tomas  Krivanek
Petr Stary
Lukas Krupicka
Roman Brejsa
Matéj  Hoffman
Ivo Kral
Robin Polden
Ondrej Donat
Ladislav Zenisek
Pavel RGzicka
Mirek  Pribula
Radek  Cikan
Miroslav Kovar
Vladimir Kalina
JiFi Vichta
Pavel Vosecky
David Vrabec
Milan Blaha

Viz

Seat |biza TDI
Skoda Fabia RS
Peugeot 206
Renault 5 GT turbo
Ford Puma

BMW 318 Ti

Ford Focus 2.0
Honda Civic Type-R
Peugeot 208 R2

Renault Clio Il sport

Audi A3

VW Golf MK2
Toyota MR2
Hyundai Coupe
Toyota MR2

Fiat Stilo

Renault Clio R
Honda Civic

Ford Fiesta 1.6R1
BMW 318 is

VW Brouk

Lada 2105

Skoda Fabia

Ford Fiesta 1.6R1

Body 1.z 2.z
91 17 2
79 14 17
59 10 14
57 20
42 7
31 9

29

20 20

17

16

12 12

11 11

11 11
11

10 10
10

9 9
9

8 8

8 8
7 7

6 6

6 6
5 5

3.z

17
20
14

12
11 9

11

5.z
20
14
10

11

17

6.z

17
14
11
20
12

10
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ARS 2019

S¢.

195
83
175
153
165
21
917
656
61
92
500
57
146
405

325
87
220
453
477
222
151
213
168
191
160
365
666
305
185
60
360
58
848
160
35
151
197
555
59

Jméno

Tomas
Michal
Jan
Zbynék
Petr

JiFi

Jan

Jan

Petr
Petr

Jan
Miroslav
Tomas
Tomas
Daniel
Jindfich
Martin
Frantisek
Slavek
Stanislav
Jan
Pavel
Radovan
Ondrej
Jan
Pavel
Tomas
Lukas
Vit
Pavel
Vladimir
Jakub
Zuzana
Norbert
Pavel
Rostislav
Pavel
Martin
Vit
Josef

Kategorie 4

PFijmeni

Kudrna
Suk
Drazek
Novacek
Kolar
Sén
Halek
Zubaty
Koutsky
Matécha
Strnad
Verbic
Ryba
Micik
Baca
Majer
Winkler
Kalina
Kolar
Ratajsky
Kalina
Masek
Simecek
Coufal
Dvorak
RGzicka
Hrazdira
Korec
Némec
Broz
Marsalek
Maly
Petfikova
Torok
Razicka
Kachlit
Masek
Grejovsky
Martinovsky
Jones

Viz

BMW e36 325i

Ford Focus

BMW e36 328i
Volkswagen Golf
BMW 125i

Ford Fiesta ST
Porsche 924S
Citroen DS3 1.6 THP
Mazda MX5

VW Scirocco

Mazda MX5
AudiA318T

Seat Leon

Skoda Fabia MK1
Ford Focus ST

BMW e36 325i coupe
Nissan 200 SX

BMW E 36 coupe 325i
Volkswagen Golf 1.8T
VW Golf MK3

BMW 325

Skoda Octavia RS
Seat Cupra 2.0 Tsi
Datsun 240Z

Skoda Octavia

Fiat Stilo

BMW 325i

Volvo S70R

BMW E36 325

Opel Omega 3.0 MV6
Ford Fiesta 1.6 ST
BMW 325i
AudiA318T

Mazda RX8

Fiat Stilo

Skoda Octavia 1.8T VRS
Skoda Octavia RS
BMW E36

Ford Fiesta R3T-1.6T
Kia Ceed GT

Body 1.z
94 20
82 17
82 14
54
45
0 7
36 6
35 5
33 12
30
21
14 4
13
11 11
11
10 10
10
10 O

9
8
0

O O R R R NN W WWLBRA P UVIUVI OO NNSNNO®OWWO

20 17

17 20
11 12

10

17
14
11
20
10

12

5.z

20

14
17

11

12

10

17
20

11
14

10
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ARS 2019

S¢.

83
917

21

61
500
151

213
160
60
191
666
848
160
35
59

Jméno

Michal
Jan

JiFi

Petr

Jan
Pavel
Daniel
Radovan
Pavel
Viadimir
Jan
Lukas
Norbert
Pavel
Rostislav
Josef

Trida 41
Pfijmeni

Suk
Halek
Sén
Koutsky
Strnad
Masek
Baca
Simecek
Razicka
Marsalek
Dvorak
Korec
Torok
RGzicka
Kachlit
Jones

Viz

Ford Focus
Porsche 924S
Ford Fiesta ST
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Skoda Octavia RS
Ford Focus ST
Seat Cupra 2.0 Tsi
Fiat Stilo

Ford Fiesta 1.6 ST
Skoda Octavia
Volvo S70R
Mazda RX8

Fiat Stilo

Skoda Octavia 1.8T VRS
Kia Ceed GT

Body 1.z
100 20
70 12
70 14
51 17
39

23

22

14

12

11 11
11

11

10 10
10

9 9
8 8

20
12
14
17
10

11

3.z

20
12
14
17

11

20

14

17
12

11

5.z

20
17

11

14
12

20
17
14

12

11

10
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ARS 2019

S¢.

195
175
153
165
656
92
222
220
146
57
405
325
87
453
58
477
365
168
305
185
360
555
197

Jméno

Tomas
Jan
Zbynék
Petr

Jan

Petr

Jan
Frantisek
Tomas
Miroslav
Tomas
Jindfich
Martin
Slavek
Zuzana
Stanislav
Tomas
Ondrej
Vit

Pavel
Jakub
Vit
Martin

Trida 42
PFijmeni

Kudrna
Drazek
Novacek
Kolar
Zubaty
Matécha
Kalina
Kalina
Ryba
Verbic
Micik
Majer
Winkler
Kolar
Pettikova
Ratajsky
Hrazdira
Coufal
Némec
Broz
Maly
Martinovsky
Grejovsky

Viz

BMW e36 325i

BMW e36 328i
Volkswagen Golf
BMW 125i

Citroen DS3 1.6 THP
VW Scirocco

BMW 325 i

BMW E 36 coupe 325i
Seat Leon
AudiA318T

Skoda Fabia MK1
BMW e36 325i coupe
Nissan 200 SX
Volkswagen Golf 1.8T
AudiA318T

VW Golf MK3

BMW 325i

Datsun 240Z

BMW E36 325

Opel Omega 3.0 MV6
BMW 325i

Ford Fiesta R3T-1.6T
BMW E36

97
88
64
49
43
35
33
31
20
19
14
12
12
11
11

20
17

14
12

11

10

20
17
14

11
10
7
8

12

Body 1.z 2.z 3.z

17
20
14
12
11

10

11

5.z
20
17
10

12
14

11

6.z

20

12
17

11

10



h
o
=<

Lo NOWULRE®NRE

N DA DN DMDDWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRBRRRRR R
NNNNSSIIIPFPPERNRNOOORAARRANNOOOINDTW®RN RO

ARS 2019

S¢.

13
98
32
25
28
122
111
633
77
76
113
229
65
365
67
30
37
333
139
43
161
56
138
55
108
169
114
669
999
115
26
107
147
638
155
170
120
444
187
962
55
199
89
256
360
304

Jméno

Petr
Vaclav
Ondrej
Michal
Vladimir
Milos
Martin
Marek
JiFi
Dusan
Dan
Ales
Jan
Tomas
Michal
Michal
Tomas
Jan
Milan
Lukas
Zdenék
Vit
Tomas
David
Lukas
Jan
Jakub
David
Ales
Lukas
Tomas
Milan
JiFi
Tomas
Marek
Petr
Dominik
Jakub
Marek
Dominik
David
Marek
Karel
Miroslav
Jakub
Daniel

Kategorie 5
PFijmeni

Semerad
Bumbalek
Simek
Novy
Hanzl
Feigl
Repka
Novak
Kratochvil
Vit
Skocdopole
Jirasek
Prochazka
Hrazdira
Savruk
Firt
Gomzjakov
Kvasnicka
Gregor
Mrnka
Matas
Ouzky
Mencik
Kotula
Bartik
Skala
Capka
Skodik
Pilny
Stanék
Jarosil
Popilka
Naméstek
Sulek
Petracek
Jiroch
Cizek
Bergman
Valenta
Pluhar
Kotula
BGS
Némejc
Beer
Maly
Pytloun

Viz

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII MR
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
Ford Focus RS

Ford Focus RS
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 7
Honda CBR-RR
Mitsubishi EVO X
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
Skoda Fabia

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
Ford Focus

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6
Subaru Impreza Sti
Subaru Impreza

Ford Zomer buggy
Subaru Impreza Sti RA
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI
Yamaha kartcross
Yamaha R6

Subaru Impreza

Yamaha kartcross
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Mitsubishi Lancer
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
Subaru Impreza STI
Yamaha kartcross

Ford Focus RS

Subaru Impreza

Honda CBR-RR

Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza Sti
Mitsubishi Lancer
Yamaha kartcross
Mitsubishi Lancer

VW Golf IV tdi

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII
Yamaha kartcross
Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza WRX STI
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6
Suzuki JB

Body 1.z
77 20
76 9
74 17
62 5
45 3
40 10
36 2
33 12
29 7
28 O
25
17
15 0
15
14 14
12 0
11 11
11
10
10 6
10
8 8
8
7 0
7
7
7
6
6 1
6
6
5
5
4 4
4
4
3
3
3
2
2
1
1
1
1
0 0

2.2
17
14

20
12

10

11

3.z

20
14
17
12

10

4.z

20
17

14

11
12

10

5.z

20
12

o

11

14

10

6.z

14

12

20
11

17

10

)]

N



323
78
47
11
99
90

100
82

112

148

502

555

156

157

186

Pavel
Lubomir
Jan

Jan

JiFi
Radek
Radek
Martin
Lukas
Vlastislav
FrantiSek
Vit
Ondrej
Dusan
Libor

Hendrych
Hamza
Horalek
Dlouhy
Zahradka
Skvara
Skvara jr.
Kejf
Kalo$
Nezdafil
Hubr

Honda CBR-RR

Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Lancer evo
Volkswagen Golf mk2
Yamaha kartcross
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
Audi 80 quattro

Subaru WRX STI

Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza

Martinovsky Yamaha R6

Vicek
Kolarik
Valenta

Subaru Impreza Sti
Subaru Impreza Sti
Mitsubishi Lancer

O 0O O0OO0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0ODOOOOO

o O O o
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ARS 2019

S¢.

98
25
28
111
65
47
120
78
107
333
77
108
147
365
155
115
256
360
11
962
112
89
555
148

Jméno

Vaclav
Michal
Vladimir
Martin
Jan

Jan
Dominik
Lubomir
Milan
Jan

Jiri
Lukas
Jiri
Tomas
Marek
Lukas
Miroslav
Jakub
Jan
Dominik
Lukas
Karel
Vit

Trida 51
PFijmeni

Bumbalek
Novy
Hanzl
Repka
Prochazka
Horalek
Cizek
Hamza
Popilka
Kvasnicka
Kratochvil
Bartik
Naméstek
Hrazdira
Petracek
Stanék
Beer
Maly
Dlouhy
Pluhar
Kalo$
Némejc

Viz

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII MR
Ford Focus RS

Ford Focus RS
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 7
Ford Focus

Mitsubishi Lancer evo
Mitsubishi Lancer
Subaru Impreza

Ford Focus RS

Subaru Impreza Sti RA
Ford Focus RS
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6
Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza STI
Subaru Impreza WRX STI
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6
Volkswagen Golf mk2
VW Golf IV tdi

Subaru WRX STI

Subaru Impreza

Martinovsk Subaru Impreza
Vlastislav Nezdafil

Subaru Impreza

Body

100
85
68
60
49
26
21
19
17
14
14
11
11
11

=L ¥

12
11

10

2.z 3.z 4.z

20 20 20
17 17 17

12 12 12
9 8 10

14

11
11

10
10

5.z

20
17
14
12
11

10

6.z

20
17
12

14

11

10
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ARS 2019

S¢.

13
32
122
76
633
30
113
77
999
229
43
55
67
139
161
365
37
669
169
114
90
138
26
56
502
170
199
444
187
99
55
638
555
186
156
157
100
304
82
323

Jméno

Petr
Ondrej
Milos
Dusan
Marek
Michal
Dan
JiFi
Ales
Ales
Lukas
David
Michal
Milan
Zdenék
Tomas
Tomas
David
Jan
Jakub
Radek
Tomas
Tomas
Vit
FrantiSek
Petr
Marek
Jakub
Marek
JiFi
David
Tomas
Vit
Libor
Ondrej
Dusan
Radek
Daniel
Martin
Pavel

T¥ida 52
PFijmeni

Semerad
Simek
Feigl

Vit
Novak
Firt
Skocdopole
Kratochvil
Pilny
Jirasek
Mrnka
Kotula
Savruk
Gregor
Matas
Hrazdira
Gomzjakov
Skodik
Skala
Capka
Skvéra
Mencik
Jarosil
Ouzky
Hubr
Jiroch
BGS
Bergman
Valenta
Zahradka
Kotula
Sulek

Viz

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
Honda CBR-RR

Subaru Impreza

Skoda Fabia

Mitsubishi EVO X
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
Yamaha kartcross
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII
Subaru Impreza Sti
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI
Yamaha R6

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6
Ford Zomer buggy
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Lancer
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
Yamaha kartcross
Yamaha kartcross
Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza Sti
Yamaha kartcross
Yamaha kartcross
Mitsubishi Lancer
Yamaha kartcross
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII
Honda CBR-RR

Martinovsky Yamaha R6

Valenta
Vicek
Kolafik
Skvara jr.
Pytloun
Kejf
Hendrych

Mitsubishi Lancer
Subaru Impreza Sti
Subaru Impreza Sti
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
Suzuki JB

Audi 80 quattro

Honda CBR-RR

Body

B NN WA UTOO O OO NNOWOOWWLWOVOOO

20
17
10

12

14

11

2.z 3.z 4.z

17 20 20

20 17

14 12 17

10 8 12

14

9 10

12

14

11
11

5.z

20

10

17
14

12

11

6.z

12
20

17

14

11
10



